UNOFFICIAL "'CO pY-“
Siﬁﬁg‘h’ y

NMORTGAGE AND SBCURITY AGIIIIINT

MODIFICATION AGRERMENT 3//

MORTGAGE AND SECURITY AGREEMENT MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
NO. 2, made as of the 15th day of January, 1992, by AMERICAN
NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not individually
but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated July 12, 1984 and
known as Trust No. 61579, c/o Smith Management Company, 767
Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017 (hereinafter referred
to as “Borrower”) and PLAISANCE PARTNERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
(formerly known as PLAISANCE PARTNERS, L.P.}), a Nevada
Limited Partnership, whose address is c/o Smith Management,
Company, ) 767 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017
(hereinarier referred to as *Beneficiary®), and FIRST
FIDELITY BAWK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, NEW JERSEY, a national
banking assoristion organized under the laws of the United
States of America having an office at 550 Broad Street,
Newark, New Jersey 07102 (hereinafter referred to as
*Mortgagee"}. Borrower and Beneficiary are hereinafter
together referred to as *“Mortgagor". Beneficiary owns one
hundred {100%) percert of the beneficial interest in
Borrower.

HI1IHBRSERZH:

WHEREAS, by mortgage and security agreement dated
October 24, 1986, and recorded Cctober 31, 1986 and re-
recorded November 3, 1986 in Cork County, 1Illinois as
documents 86512436 and B65165€4, respectively (the
“Mortgage"), Mortgagor mortgaged (o tartgagee the real
property with the improvements erected thareon, located as
described in said Mortgage; and

WHEREAS, the Mortgage and the note secured thereby (the
*Note") have previously been modified by Mortgage and
Security Agreement Modification Agreement dated as or, January
15, 1990 and recorded February 8, 1990 as documerc. number
90066010, under the terms of which the maturity date ¢if the
Note was extended to January 15, 1992; and

WHEREAS the parties now wish to modify further the
Mortgage and the Note, with respect to the payments and term
thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, the part;ea angNSas follows:
\ N ii';_, ;l., 3

e gl 9z2¢
This instrument prepared by
and when recorded return to:

Lawrence A. Goldman, Esq.

Stryker, Tams & Dill

Two Penn Plaza East

Newark, New Jersey 07105




UNOFFICIAL COPY - 4 .-




UNOEFICIAL COPY:

1. On January 15, 1992, April 15, 1992, July 15, 1982,
October 15, 1992 and January 15, 1993 Mortgagor shall pay to
Mortgagee the sum of §25,000, 00 to be applied in reduction
of principal. Interest shall continue to be paid by
Mortgagor to Mortgagee as provided in the Mortgage and the
Note. The unpaid principal balance and accrued interast
thereon shall be due and payable, if not sooner paid, on
January 31, 1993, .

2. Except as herein modified, the Mortgage and Note
shall continue in full force and effect, and Mortgagor's
title is subject to the terms of the Mortgage.

T~ WITNESS WHEREOF, Berrower, Beneficiary and Morcgagee
have cavzed this Mortgage and Security Agreement Modification
Agreementi No. 2 te be duly signed, sealed and delivered and

v b ek Ve or 0 418 g“%“andéﬁga first above written.

it et el it By et el u*hlw‘mlwndwmmlvemhlarmh
Fn 40y f;wum unhiwtad m*wrw‘ ha w’l o tha wrgom 3, e, g,
R L L s A H »*1 T ‘.LF‘P £ A TSGR 0 ol BOT L OWEY ¢

(PR '” b Al e Ty e noi;\mw.iy\l pamrond ;
Lo o AR PP O A NAMERIC.AN NATIONAL BANK

0wl e G TR G 5200 6L LT N B MWMAND TRUST COMPANY OF
RN, Sep ik o q.mm.murmmmm;m, CHICAGO, not individually but

ATTEST: ////7 solely as Trustee as aforesaid
i
/

/%\r

er Johansgp
Yice Presiveas

£ S .
PLAISANCE PARTWERS LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP /formerly known as
PLAISANCE PAR“!«V‘*“, L.P.},

WITNESS: a Nevada ited Fertnership

g Yy, 9K
—— By: 4 L,
ame ; &f Name:

Title a.uarAm SECRETARL

£

A General Partner Eg

Mortgagee: N

FIRST FIDELITY BANK, NATIONAL >

ATTEST: ASSOCIATION, NEW JERSEY ﬁ

. €
@Wwﬁ/ .

Name: Name:

Title: Title: CERNLE MARY

poge

welonwtFVITE FRESIDENT




UNOFFICIAL COPY




B 1 SR R L L %+ g LT
Lo SRR 1L Iy
o L W

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY:

THAT PART OF LOTS 4 TO 7, BOTH INCLUSIVE, LYING WEST OF
THE WEST LINE QF NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE, AS WIDENED, IN
BUTLER'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF BLOCK
53 IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISICON
IN THE NORTH FRACTION OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 19 NORTH,
RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

THE LAND IS ALSO DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
THE WEST 5 FEET OF LOT 4 AND ALL OF LOTS 5, 6 AND 7 1IN
BUTLEK S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF BLOCK 3
IN KINZLIE"S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTH FRACTION OF
SECTION 1., TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCI®AL MERIDIAN, IN COOK CQUNTY, ILLINOIS,
Street Address:
117 E. Chicago and 750 MNorth Michigan Avenue
Chicago, Illinois

Index No.:

17-10-102-016

CLZVZ626




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL (;"C;)”PY

STATE OF ILLINCIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

SS'

e aw 49

I, . @& Notary Public in and for said
Cogpﬁx Y e state aforesaid, do hereby certify that
e , Vice President of AMERICAN \ NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO and anits Ko , Asgistant
Secretary of said AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CHICAGO, personally known to me to be the same persons whose
names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Vice
President and Assistant Secretary, respectively. appeared
before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed -and delivered the said instrument as their own free
and voluntary acte, and as the free and voluntary act of said
Bank, no%. individually but solely as Trustee, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth and the said Assistant
Secretary aid also then and there acknowledge that he, as
custodian of ‘thz corporate seal of said Bank, did affix the
gaid corporate scal of ‘paid Bank, to said instrument as his
own free and voluntdrvy act, and as the free .and voluntary act
of =zaid Bank, not peracnally, but solely as Trustee, for the
usec and purposes therein set forth, §

N
GIVEN under my hand ed Notarial Seal, this GISD day of
Octcber, 1992.
QQ:

) \
ﬂmu&m&«ﬁ_@_
Jotary Public

My Commission Expires:

Hi- B

OB POPR AT vy 8

“OFFICIAL 2f o
PAMELA ANM Coix03
Notary Pubiic, Si.te g ltingis
My Commission Expires 5/1/96

(¥
&
5
\
(&




UNOFFICIAL COPY




-

UNOFFICIAL CO Py,

STATE OF NEW YORK )t
) :88.
COUNTY OF NEW YORK ):
I, ,.44’4’-'.4‘-7( d //Q/{M . & Notary Public in and

for sadd CO).I[ltY in _the’, st@te aforesaid, do hereby certify
that fdrdat /)gﬁ.ﬂ,@( , a personally known to me to be a
general partner 0f PLAISANCE PARTNERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
(formerly known as PLAISANCE PARTNERS, L.P.), a Nevada
Limited Partnership, and personally known to me to be the
same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrunent, appeared before me this day in person and
severally acknowledged that as such general partner he signed
and delivered the said instrument as a general partner of
said limited partnership for the useés and purposes therein
set forth.

: e
Given und2:y my hand and Notarial Seal, this A/ day of
Qctober, 1992.

_A&m (7 %M

/" Notary Public [

My Commission Expires:

Notary Paiic, Loate of New York
Mo GINNL A)RTY8
Qutiatd o iy County

Co- 1t 0d ad i WHow Yok G.mn%)
Comnnesior Expires Fetivary 21, 10,..3

gg,.Zt?ZGzG




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOEFICIAL/G@PY 1

STATE OF NEW JERSEY ):
J i
COUNTY OF ESSEX )}

f)zcgj:ézz‘ﬁ_ﬁg_j_, a Notary Public in and for
id L un in Che state aforesaid, do hereby certify that
M Biex WL FIRST FIDELITY BANK,
Nﬁ‘IONAL A‘%SUCIA’I‘ION NEW JERSEY and &g/ Schwine.,

f’S'E of said FIRST FIDELITY BANK, NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION, NEW JERSEY personally known to me to be the same
persons whose names , are , subscribed 4] gbe foregoing
instrunient as such 14 N2 and -"-SfJW (re/auy
respectively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said
instrument 4. their own free and voluntary acts, and as the
free and voluantary act of said Bank, for the uses and
purposes therein set forth; and the said & ’e
did also then and there acknowledge that he, as custodian of
the corporate seal’of said Bank, did affix the said corporate
seal of said Bank, 'to said instrument as his own free and
voluntary act, and ag che ftree and voluntary act of said
Bank, for the uses and purpuses therein set forth, ,£7€

GIVEN, under my hand an¢ Notarial Seal, this _Jijz__ day

of November, 1992.
Dadl [ ,&e,ﬂ

Notary «nb c

/ 174
i ;
My Commission EXD].[‘ES:
¥
DOROTHY A SEERY gi
—MORARY.PUBLIC, Bints of Now Jorasy . ‘
My Comminsion Exploas Mg, 11, 1907 X




18350 A £, LA
(ol e lg Wl ey AT
VoUL 1E gud mvioxd povees v o




